

## PASTA MEAL INGREDIENTS

MEAL	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
<p>Chicken &amp; Mushroom</p>	<p>Chicken, Rice Bran Oil, Garlic, Onion, Capsicum, Mushroom, Salt, Chicken, Cream (<b>Milk</b>), Cheese (<b>Milk</b>), Pepper, <b>CHICKEN STOCK:</b> Chicken, Celery, Onion, Carrot, Parsley, Thyme, Rosemary, Bay Leaf <b>PASTA:</b> Durum <b>Wheat, Egg</b></p>	<p><b>Milk, Wheat, Gluten, Egg</b></p>
<p>Spaghetti Bolognese</p>	<p>Beef mince, tomatoes, onion, rice bran oil, sugar, Worcestershire sauce (<b>gluten, fish</b> ) soy sauce (<b>soy</b> ), dried herbs, garlic, marjo- ram, oregano, thyme, rosemary, salt, black pepper <b>PASTA:</b> Durum <b>Wheat, Egg</b></p>	<p><b>soy, gluten, fish</b></p>